503637475 01/06/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3684107

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MICHAEL SCHLOSSER	12/16/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MS GOOD ENERGIES LIMITED	
Street Address:	7 FLORINIS STREET	
Internal Address:	GREG TOWER, 2ND FLOOR	
City:	NICOSIA	
State/Country:	CYPRUS	
Postal Code:	1065	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14903237

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612.373.6900
Email: request@slwip.com

Correspondent Name: SCHWEGMAN LUNDBERG & WOESSNER, P.A.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2938

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	331.013US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KASIE GROVER
SIGNATURE:	/Kasie Grover/
DATE SIGNED:	01/06/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503637475 REEL: 037450 FRAME: 0284

355H. SMI SI

Manual School, in Israeli citizen residug at ST She en Hopicia Street, 34787 Halla 1990.

Hereinather referred to as Assignor, have made the invention having the title.

* GUIDING MEANS FOR ADMINISTERING ACCIPENCITIBLE AND OTHER HEALING PROCEDIES

for which brack Palent Application No. 27774 was filed on July 8, 2015. And a PCT https://doi.org/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.1001/10.100

AND WILKEAS, MS GOOD ENERGIES LIMITED ACCIDING CORPUS OF THE OWNERS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO 1982 234 Floor, 1005 Nicosia, Cyprus hereinather referred to as Assigned, is decreased a sequence A Figure title and interest in and to said invention and the aforementioned potent applications in the second for Confernal a, and in any patent that may be granted therefor in all countries, except Confernal a

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One US Dollar (\$100) and other past one according the receipt of which is hereby accordingly for the Augmont begins in and set over to said Assignee the entire and exclusive right title and interest for to set and all the countries of the world except Chatemala in and to said more than and the storegad pages and and all rights to flic, under the Paris Convention, and any other convention, parent applying the paris tisers on and all divisional or other applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in 1990. and in any other country excluding Guaterials (becoming 'patential or 'patent application') metadore all US national derivatives, and all patents which may be granted thereon and including cucrational patent applications filed according to the Paper Cooperation Death of the national regional phase applications which will derive from the PCT applications except (supplied and all patents which may be granted thereon, and the underspired for me and as a light representatives, hears and resigns do hereby agree and covering without forther generally and execute and deliver all documents required for transferring and patents. Applications in add An exact of its gasigns, to communicate to said Assgreet or its representatives all her against an exunderstance with respect to said pulsars, applications, wherever required, to totally a large series

PATENT REEL: 037450 FRAME: 0285

RECORDED: 01/06/2016